Manufacturer
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Hillman
Holden
Holden
Lancia
Lotus
Lotus
Triumph
Triumph
Yauxhall
Yauxhall
Yauxhall
Yauxhall
Yauxhall

DB538

Ranking: 443

FSMI: 754-D44
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Model
Cortina
Cortina
Cortina
Escort
Avenger
Torana
Torana
Fulvia
Elan
Europa
Herald
Spitfire
Brabham Viva
Estate
Yictor
Viva
Y¥4/90
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63 x56 x 14 mm
THK13074

Year

1962 - 1966
1962 - 1965
1966 - 1970
1968 - 1975
1974 - 1976
1969 - 1973
1974 - 1975
1970 - 1972
1964 - 1969
1967 - 1974
1963 - 1966
1967 - 1970
1967 - 1969
1967 - 1969
1965 - 1967
1967 - NOW
1965 - 1966

Model ¥ariant
MkI1.5GT, 1.6 Lotus
Mk.I1.2, 1.5

Mk II 1.6 Lotus

Mk I (All Models)
1300

L], LC 4 cvl

TA

Sedan &amp; Coupe
52, 53,54 GT Coupe
51, 52, Special
13160

Mk III, MKIV

5L90, 90

a0

101, FC series

90 Deluxe, 905L
Y¥4/90

Front
DBS3t
DBS3t
DBS3t
DBS3t
DBS3t
DBS3t
DBS3t

DBS53¢
DBS3t
DBS3t
DB53¢
DBS53¢
DBS53t
DBS3t
DBS3E
DBS3t



